
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : PIRIYAPATNA

BAR ASSOCIATION : PIRIYAPATNA

TALUK : PIRIYAPATNA DISTRICT : MYSURU

SL NO. NAME

1 GOVINDA GOWDA
MYS/276/73
T, A, P, C, M, S, BUILDING PERYAPATANA, MYSORE DIST
PERIYAPATNA-

2 PRABHAKARA B P
KAR/52/90
S/0 PUTTE GOWDA, B M ROAD, OPP; GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL
PERIYAPATNA, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA- 571 107

3 GOVINDE GOWDA H.D.
KAR/1034/91
S, M, S COMPLEX B M ROAD, PRIYAPTNA, PRIYAPTNA- 571107

4 RAJE GOWDA
KAR/73/92
DOREKERE VILLAGE, RAVANDUR POST, PERIYAPATNA TQ, MYSORE DIST
PERIYAPATNA-

5 SHIVAKUMAR SWAMY M R
KAR/709/93
MUTHUR POST, PERIYARPATNA TQ MYSORE DIST, PERIYAPATNA-

6 SHIVA SWAMY
KAR/14/94
CHIKKABELALU, DODDABYALU POST PERIYAPATNA TQ, MYSORE DIST
PERIYAPATNA-

7 MANJUNATHA SWAMY C S
KAR/198/98
CHITTAHOSUR PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE, PERIYAPATNA TALUK- 4

8 PURUSHOTHAMA S M
KAR/874/99
SUNDAVALU VILLAGE, DODDABELALU POST PERIYA PATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA- 571 107

9 SANNE GOWDA K R
KAR/2230/99
KAGILAVADI VILLAGE, CHOWTHI POST, PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA- 571 107
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10 KANTHARAJU K
KAR/2402/99
KANDAGALA, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA- 571 107

11 NATARAJA B
KAR/2413/99
S/O, BOREGOWDA LATE AYATHANAHALLI VILLAGE
H H BAGILU POST, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DIST
PERIYAPATNA-

12 SWAMY N N
KAR/2710/99
NERALAKUPPE VILLAGE, POONNABAHALLY POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

13 VENKATESH K S
KAR/3906/99
S/O SUBRAYA, MURDIYUR VILLAGE KOPPA POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA- 571 104

14 BHASKARA K
KAR/4358/99
KAMPALAPURA POST & VILLAGE PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA- 571 136

15 SATHISHA B G
KAR/4499/99
BASALAPURA VILLAGE KAMALAPURA POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

16 KRISHNA PRASAD S T
KAR/4900/99
NO 2013, FORT, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA- 571 107

17 KUMARA B. M.
KAR/515/2000
BELATHUR VILLAGE, N N PURA POST PERIYAPATNA TQ
MYSORE DIST, PERIYAPATNA-
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18 GANESHA B R
KAR/622/2000
BELTHUR VILLAGE NANDINATHAPUR POST
PERIYAPATNA TQ. MYSORE DIST.`, PERIYAPATNA-

19 DHANAPALA
KAR/1525/2000
HUNSE KOPPALU, HALAGENAHALLI POST PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

20 NAGARAJA J S
KAR/2092/2000
MADIVALLA COMPLEX S J ROAD, NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL
PERIYAPATNA, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

21 KARUNAKARA
KAR/2853/2000
B, M, ROAD, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA - 560 009

22 SHRI. PAREEKSHITH KUMAR D
KAR/435/2001
DODDAKAMARAVALLY, PIRIYA PATNA TQ, MYSORE DIST, , MYSORE-

23 JAGADEESH K.L.
KAR/2270/2001
KRINELLI VILLAGE, PERIYAPATNA TQ, MYSORE DIST, PERIYAPATNA-

24 SRINIVASA R
KAR/2425/2002
S/0 RAMAIAH, MANUGANA HALLI VILLAGE, KANAGA POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA- 571 187

25 SUBHASH N N
KAR/912/2003
S/0 NINGAIAH, NARALAPURA, NANDINATHA PURA POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA
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26 MAHADEVAPPA S S
KAR/2490/2003
S/0 S S SWAMY, SUBBAIAHNA KOPPAL ( V )
RAJANABILAGULI POST, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA-

27 BABY MANJULAMMA D K
KAR/2780/2003
D/0 A KALAIAH, DEPURE KONASURE POST
PERIYA PATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, MYSORE

28 SHRI. VENKATESHA C K
KAR/2819/2003
S/0 C N KALE GOWDA, CHAPPARADAHALLY VILLAGE & POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA

29 MADHUKUMAR M
KAR/3792/2003
S/0 NAGABHUSHANARADHYA, S K KAVAL, KOMALAPURA POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

30 MAHESH T N
KAR/434/2004
S/0 NAGARAJU, TELAGINAKUPPE, KOMALAPUR POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

31 SHREEMATHI C
KAR/1166/2004
D/0 BORE GOWDA, AMBALARE, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE
PERIYAPATNA-

32 RAJANNA D
KAR/1505/2004
S/0 DYAVAIAH, DEPURE VILLAGE, KONASUR POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA

33 MAHADEVAPPA K A
KAR/1807/2004
S/0 ANNAIAH, KORAVASALLI VILLAGE, ALANAHALLI POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA
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34 PRAKASHA
KAR/2346/2004
S/0 NARASAIAH, DODDANERELE, CHIKKANERALE POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA

35 SHRI. APPANNAGOWDA
KAR/3585/2004
S/0 THAMME GOWDA, DODDANERALE VILLAGE PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, MYSORE

36 HARISHA M C
KAR/1523/2005
MUTTUR VILLAGE PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA-

37 YASHASWINI S G
KAR/1944/2006
D/0 GOPAL RAJE URS, SUGUR VILLAGE, PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA

38 HARISHA
KAR/2408/2006
S/0 NAGARAJU, BETTADAPURA VILLAGE, PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA

39 PRASANNA A
KAR/2436/2006
S/0 AIYANNA, AIVATHANAHALLI VILLAGE, H H BAGILU POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA

40 CHIKKANNA NAYAKA
KAR/2825/2006
S/0 THAMMAIAH NAYAKA, KANAGAL POST, PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA

41 MUKUNDARAJA K M
KAR/3121/2006
S/0 K M MUDDE GOWDA
KOMALAPURA VILLAGE PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA- 571 102
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42 PRATHIMA DEVI P K
KAR/1394/2007
D/0 P KUMAR SWAMY, ZAMINDAR, NO. 840, DHOODA BEEDHI
PERIYAPATNA, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA

43 NAGAIAH D
KAR/1594/2007
S/0 DEVAIAH, NAVILURU VILLAGE, ALAHALLY POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA- 571 107

44 SRINIVASA H K
KAR/2311/2007
S/0 H M KULLE GOWDA
HEMMIGE VILLAGE KANDAGALA POST, PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA

45 SUDHA H R
KAR/2390/2007
D/0 H E RUDRE GOWDA, HUNASAVALLI POST, ALUR TALUK
HASSAN DISTRICT, ALUR- 573 213

46 ANURADHA R K
KAR/2811/2007
D/0 R K RAMAKRISHNA, NO. 52/4
5TH CROSS PALANI STREET, SUBBANAPALYA, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560 033

47 MANJUNATHA SWAMY K H
KAR/2815/2007
S/0 K S HONNE GOWDA, KOMALAPURA VILLAGE & POST
PERIYAPATANA TALUK, MYSORE, PERIYAPATNA

48 GIRISHA S N
KAR/3084/2007
S/0 NAGARAJA, SHIRANGALA VILLAGE, SOMWARPET TALUK
COORG DISTRICT, SOMWARPET

49 SANDEEP K D
KAR/3266/2007
S/0 DORESWAMY, KITTUR VILLAGE, BETTADAPURA HOBLI
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA
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50 SHRI. MANJESH
KAR/3654/2007
S/0 SIDDALINGE GOWDA, THIRUMALAPURA VILLAGE
BYLUKUPPE POST, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA

51 SHRI. SHIVANANDA KUMAR T S
KAR/4156/2007
S/0 SWAMY GOWDA, TELUGINAKUPPE VILLAGE, KOMALAPURA POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA

52 UMESHA H N
KAR/408/2008
S/0 NAGARAJU, BOODITHITTU VILLAGE, PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA

53 MADEGOWDA B J
KAR/552/2008
S/0 JAVARE GOWDA, BOREHOSAHALLY VILLAGE
KAMPALAPURA POST, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA

54 MADHUSUDANA K
KAR/1958/2008
S/0 JAVARE GOWDA, K M KOPPALU VILLAGE, MAKODU POST
RAVANDUR HOBLI, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA-

55 MANJUNATH J K
KAR/2209/2008
JAVANIKUPPE VILLAGE, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, DODDABELALU POST
RAVANDURU HOBLI, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

56 SWAMY M J
KAR/2218/2008
S/0 JAVARE GOWDA, CHANNENAHALLY KOPPALU, MUTHUR POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA- 571107

57 DEVARAJU K N
KAR/2337/2008
S/0 NEELAPPA, KANDEGALA VILLAGE, RAVANDUR HOBLI
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT., PERIYAPATNA-
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58 PRASADA B S
KAR/2543/2008
NO 153 KATERADAMA APPARTMENT 8TH MAIN 9TH CROSS MALLESHWARM
BENGALURU, BENGALURU- 560003

59 GANESHA C G
KAR/2742/2008
S/O GOVINDEGOWDA CHOWTHI VILLAGE & POST, PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DIST, PERIYAPATNA- 571107

60 SURESH A S
KAR/3787/2008
S/0 SUBBANAIAKA, AYATHANHALLI VILLAGE, RAVANDUR HOBLI
H H B POST, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA-

61 SHANKARA K
KAR/1137/2009
S/O. KULLEGOWDA, AYATHANAHALLI VILLAGE, H. H. BAGILU POST
RAVANDUR HOBLI, MYSORE DIST., PERIYAPATNA-

62 MAYI GOWDA K H
KAR/1682/2009
S/0 HONNE GOWDA, KELLUR VILLAGE, RAVANDUR HOBLI
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

63 SHRI. DILEEP H C
KAR/2361/2009
S/O K CHANDREGOWDA NEAR POLIES STAION BETTADAPURA VILLAGE & POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

64 MANJU K
KAR/2564/2009
S/O. KRISHNEGOWDA, RAJANNA BUILDING, NEAR TALUK OFFICE
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT

65 ADARSHA G C
KAR/3303/2009
GORAHALLY VILLAGE PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA-
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66 SHRI. SHIVANNA C
KAR/3295/2010
S/O CHIKKEGOWDA B.T.K. KOPPLU VILLAGE, BETTADATHUNGA POST
PERIYAPATANA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATANA-

67 SHRI. MANJU H B
KAR/3397/2010
S/O BORALINGE GOWDA HAREENAHALLI VILLAGE, S S HALLY POST
BETTADAPURATA HOBLI, PERIYAPATNA TALUK MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATANA-

68 PUTTASWAMY B T
KAR/3523/2010
DODDAHARAVE VILLAGE PERIYAPTNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA-

69 RAVISH K B
KAR/297/2011
S/O BASAVANNA K S, KOGILAVADI VILLAGE, CHOWTHI POST
PERIYAPATTAN TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

70 SHRI. LOKESH N S
KAR/751/2011
NANDIPURA VILLAGE, BARSE POST PERIYAPATNA TALUK
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

71 SHRI. HARISHA
KAR/40/2012
G BASAVANA HALLY VILLAGE KANDEGALA POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

72 SANTHOSH M L
KAR/254/2012
S/O LOKESH M J MUTHUR VILLAGE & POST
PERIYAPATTANA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATTANA-

73 GIRISH KUMAR S M
KAR/511/2012
SUNDAVALU VILLAGE, RAVANDHUR HOBLI, DODHABELALU POST
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATANA-
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74 SHIVAKUMAR P V.
KAR/810/2012
# 2277, GANDHINAGAR ( STREET ) PERIYAPATNA
MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA -

75 SUDEESHA K B
KAR/643/2013
KOMALAPURA POST PERIYAPATANA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATANA-

76 ROOP SINGH
KAR/968/2013
H M PARDANAR VILLAGE, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA- 571107

77 SHRI. RAMACHANDRA
KAR/1098/2013
S/O SANNAIAH, WARD NO. 2, SHIVAPPA LAYOUT, PIRIYAPATNA TOWN
MYSURU-

78 KIRAN KUMAR P T
KAR/1730/2013
C/O R RAMAKRISHNA # 197
BEHIND POLICE STATION PERIYAPATNA, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA-

79 SHRI. GURUPRASAD P
KAR/1927/2013
SUNDAVALU VILLAGE PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA-

80 SHRI. CHANDREGOWDA
KAR/833/2014
H MATADAKOPPAL (V) RAVANDUR (P), PERIYAPATNA (TQ)
MYSORE (D), PERIYAPATNA-

81 SHRI. CHANDRASHEKARA
KAR/1737/2014
NO.742, K.E.B. COLONYT, BETTADAPURA PERIYAPATNA TQ
MYSORE DIST, , PERIYAPATANA- 571102
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82 SHRI. SHIVAKUMAR M C
KAR/2062/2014
BETTADAPURA POST PERIYAPATNA TQ, MYSORE DIST, PERIYAPATNA-

83 SHRI. KUMARA R C
KAR/2147/2014
RAMENAHALLI VILLAGE, HARAVE POST, GAVADAGERE HOBLI
HUNSUR TQ. MYSORE DIST, HUNSUR-

84 GOVINDEGOWDA G S
KAR/1224/2015
GORAHALLI (V & P) BETTADAPURA (H)
PERIYAPATNA (T) MYSORE (D), PERIYAPATNA- 571102

85 ROMA M R RAMACHANDRAN M
KAR/1402/2015
# 236, 1ST BLOCK, KOPPA (V & P) HARANAHALLI HOBLI
PERIYAPATNA TQ. KOPPA MYSORE, PERIYAPATNA-

86 SMT. REVATHI K
KAR/1911/2015
# 49, CHIKKABE LAW VII DODDABELALU POST, RAVANDURU HOBLI
PERIYAPATNA TQ. MYSORE DIST, PERIYAPATNA- 571107

87 SHRI. KAZEEM AHAMED SHARIFF
KAR/415/2016
TANK BADAVANE, PERIYAPATNA, MYSORE, PERIYAPATNA- 571107

88 LAKSHMI C
KAR/1185/2016
# 251, BHARATH MATHA SCHOOL OPP KOPPA VILLAGE
PRIYAPATNA TALUK MYSORE DISTRICT, PERIYAPATNA-

89 SHRI. PRADEEP KUMAR N P
KAR/425/2017
NERUGUNDA VILLAGE, BASAVAGATTA POSTGANDSI HOBLI
ARSIKERI TALUKHASSAN DISTRICT

90 SHRI. MAHADEVA H R
KAR/1009/2018
HONNENAHALLI (V) RAVANDUR P/H, PIRIYAPATNA TQ. & MYSORE DIST
PIRIYAPATNA-
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91 SMT. CHAITRA A N
KAR/1361/2018
HEBBAKE VILLAGE & POST
KUSHALANAGAR HOBLI SOMAVARAPETE TALUK, KODAGU DISTRICT
SOWMAVARPET-

92 SHRI. RANJU K
KAR/1663/2018
# 41, ANANDA NAGAR VILLAGE HARNHALLI HOBLI
NILAVAADI POST, PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSURU DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA-

93 ANURADHA K S
KAR/1671/2018
ALANA HALLI VILLAGE & POST
KASBA HOBLI PRIYAPTANA TALUK, MYSURU DISTRICT
PRIYAPTANA- 571107

94 SHRI. PARAMESH M P
KAR/398/2019
MARAGOWDANAHALLY (V) HOSAAGRAHARA (H), GALIGEKERE POST
K R NAGAR, TQ. & MYSURU DIST, KRISHNARAJANAGAR-

95 SHRI. SUHAS S S
KAR/65/2021
LIG 04, MUTTAIYAH BADAVANE, NEAR GANAPATHI TEMPLE
PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT, KARNATAKA 571107

96 SHRI. RAGHURAMA I G
KAR/440/2021
ICHANAHALLI (V) RAJANABILAGULI POST, HARANAHALLI (H)
PERIYAPATNA (TQ), MYSURU DIST, PERIYAPATNA- 571187

97 PALLAVI H S
KAR/1834/2021
HUNASEKUPPE, PERIYAPATNA TQ, MYSURU DIST
PERIYAPATNA- 571107

98 SHRI. MADHU C
KAR/4721/2021
S/O CHANDRACHARI, HONNENAHALLI (V), RAVANDURU (H & P)
PERIYAPATNA TQ, & MYSURU DIST, PERIYAPATNA- 571108
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99 SHRI. PALAKSHA
KAR/390/2022
KAMAGOWDANAHALLI (V), HANGODU (H), HUNSUR (T), MYSURU DIST
HUNSUR- 571105

100 SHRI. PAVANKUMAR H C
KAR/476/2022
R/AT HEMMIGE VILLAGE PERIYAPATNA TALUK, MYSORE DISTRICT
PERIYAPATNA- 571107

101 SMT. SHAMBHAVI H S
KAR/859/2022
HERIKYATANAHALLI (V & P) GAVADAGERE HOBLI
HUNSUR TQ. & MYSURU DIST, HUNSUR-

102 SMT. NUSYBA H M
KAR/1531/2022
HOSATHORAHALLI H D KOTE, MYSURU DIST
HEGGADADEVANAKOTE- 571114

103 NAGANANDA P N
KAR/1854/2022
ICHADAHALLI (V) HEBATHOORU POST, PIRIYAPATNA TQ, MYSURU DIST
PIRIYAPATNA-

104 RAGHURAMA URS B S
KAR/5997/2022
BARSE(V&P;) BETTADAPURA(H), PERIYAPATNA(TQ), MYSORE- 571102

105 KESHAVAMURTHY C J
KAR/2373/2023
NARAYANAPURA(V) NILAVADI(P)HARANAHALLI(H), PIRIYAPATNA(TQ)
MYSORE(DIST)- 571102

106 ARUN B G
KAR/4026/2023
BENGALU(V) HARANAHALLI(H), PERIYAPATNA
MYSURU(DIST)- 571102

107 ANUKUMAR B R
KAR/4056/2023
BENAGALU(V) NILAVADI(P), HARANAHALLI(H)
MYSORE(DIST)- 571102
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108 MAHADEVAIAH
KAR/901/2024
KRISHNAPURA(V) PERIYAPATNA(TQ), MYSURU DISTRICT
MYSURU(DIST)-
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